
If you are an adult please fill in this form to 
apply for a Keep Safe Card. 

Or 

If you are an adult applying for a vulnerable 
young person aged 11-18 

What is your name 

First Name   ………………………………………….. 

………………………………………………………… 

Last Name   ………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………. 

Where do you live 

House Number …………… 

Street …………………………………………………. 

………………………………………………………… 

Where do you live 

Town ………………………………………………….. 

County ……………………………………………….. 

Postcode …………………………………………….. 

Derbyshire Safe Place Scheme 

Application for a Keep Safe Card 



Your Telephone Number 

………………………………………………………… 

Your Email Address 

………………………………………………………… 

How old are you? 

................................................ 

What sex are you? 

Man ☐ 

Woman ☐ 

Non – Binary ☐ 

Prefer not to say ☐ 

Own words …………………………………….. 

What is your race? (this is sometimes called 
your culture) 

White English ☐ 

White Scottish ☐ 

White Welsh ☐ 

White Northern Irish ☐ 

Other White ☐ 

Asian ☐ 



Asian British ☐ 

Black British Caribbean ☐ 

Black British African ☐ 

Mixed Race – Black and White ☐ 

Prefer not to say ☐ 

Any other (please let us know) 

…………………………………………………………. 

Do you have a disability? 

Yes ☐ 

No ☐ 

Prefer not to say ☐ 

If you have a disability, which one it is? 

Health condition - Diabetes, Epilepsy ☐ 

Physical disability ☐ 

Problems carrying an object, using a keyboard ☐ 

Blind ☐ 

Deaf / Hearing difficulty ☐ 

Speaking disability ☐ 



Learning disability ☐ 

Autism, ADHD, Aspergers, dyscalculia, dyslexia 

☐

Mental health ☐ 

Any other (please let us know) 

…………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………… 

I am happy for my name, telephone number, 
address and email to be kept on the 
Derbyshire Safe Place Scheme Register: 

Signature ………………………………..………… 

Date ………………………….. 

I am happy to be contacted: Yes ☐ No ☐ 

If you are under 18 then your parent or carer 
must fill this form in: 

Name of parent / carer 

…………………………………………………………. 

Parent / carer email address 

…………………………………………………………. 

Parent / carer telephone number 

…………………………………………………………. 

As a parent/carer I consent to these details 
being held on the Derbyshire Safe Place 
Scheme register and agree to being contacted 
about the use of the scheme: 

Yes ☐ No ☐ 



For vulnerable people between the ages 11 – 
18: 

As a parent /carer I confirm that the vulnerable 
young person has received instruction from an 
adult about the use of the Keep Safe Card, the 
Safe Places app and the purpose and location of 
Safe Place venues 

Yes ☐ No ☐ 

We will, with your permission, keep your 
contact details on a database. We undertake to 
safeguard your information and will only use it 
for Derbyshire Safe Place Scheme business. 

I agree ☐ 

Further information on how your personal data will 
be used by Derbyshire County Council can be 
found at www.derbyshire.gov.uk. If you have any 
concerns about how your personal data is 
handled please call 01629 533190. 

Where did you hear about the benefits of 
having a Keep Safe Card? 

………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………… 

Return your form to: 

Safe Place Scheme – Public Health 
Derbyshire County Council 
Matlock 
Derbyshire 
DE4 3AG 

http://www.derbyshire.gov.uk/



